10-55
N
Port®
 Z2150/Z3150 Series
Serial-to-Ethernet D
evice Servers  >
10
Serial Connectivity

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort Z2150: 1-port RS-232/422/485 serial-to-ZigBee converter with 802.15.4, 0 to 55°C operating
temperature
NPort Z3150: 1-port ZigBee-to-Ethernet gateway, 0 to 55°C operating temperature
NPort Z2150-T: 1-port RS-232/422/485 serial-to-ZigBee converter with 802.15.4, -40 to 75°C operating
temperature
NPort Z3150-T: 1-port ZigBee-to-Ethernet gateway, -40 to 75°C operating temperature
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
DK-35A: Mounting kit for 35-mm DIN rail
PWR-12150-USJP-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, US/JP Plug
PWR-12150-EU-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, EU Plug
PWR-12150-UK-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, UK Plug
PWR-12150-CN-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, CN Plug
PWR-12150-AU-SA-T: 100 to 240 VAC input, 12 VDC/1.5A output, -40 to 75°C, screw type, AU Plug
Package Checklist
•	 NPort Z2150 or NPort Z3150
•	 100 to 240 VAC power adapter
(excluding T models)